5 D I
ORDER INFORMATION
R X X X XN B 0 1S X3 X M -
3:TRIPLE ROW M:MALE
X X
PIN NO.
SEE TABLE 1 W: NATURAL A: TRAY
1:WITH LOCK
T0:TIN PLATED
G0:GOLD FLASH
S0:SELECTIVE Au''
SB:10u"
SF:15u"
SD:30u"
N:W/O LOCK
B
SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RATING: 3 AMP
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30mΩ MAX.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000MΩ MIN.
DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE: 1000V AC/DC
OPERATION TEMPERATURE: -40°C to +105°C
MATING DURABILITY: 400 cycles
MATERIAL
CONTACT PIN: BRASS
INSULATOR: PBT, UL94V-0
53.86±0.3
0.8
38.1±0.15
48.26
12
.8
9
7.
89
∅2.80
47.56
42.96
8.
74
±0
.1
5
2.54±0.1
44.81
3.
03
±0
.2
5
2.54
5.08±0.1
38.1
2.54
48.26
7.
8C
∅2.8
∅1.1
PITCH / ROW
SEE TABLE 1
Part No.
5DINRS3AXM-48